
 166 

 9
8 

 25° 

 102 

 60  60 

 40 

 1
75

 

 50 

 4
3 

 69 

 210 

G1/2"

 150 20mm 

ACQUA CALDA G1/2"
HOT WATER G1/2"

ACQUA FREDDA G1/2"
COLD WATER G1/2"

230RESerie: Cod. articolo
Descrizione:

Rubinetterie Mariani
Via Berlino 2/4, 24040 Zingonia (BG), Italy
035 419 2911
www.rubinetteriemariani.it

Rebel

Description:
Miscelatore monocomando vasca con accessori
Single lever Bath mixer set


